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12020-11-17 484.924,84 484.924,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12020-11-17 0,00 484.924,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0807 0,00

12020-12-17 0,00 482.316,28 3.261,12 0,00 9.254,52 2.608,56 5.993,40 0,0807 0,00

12020-12-17 484.924,84 482.316,28 3.261,12 0,00 9.254,52 2.608,56 5.993,40 0 11.863,08

22021-01-16 0,00 479.690,18 3.243,58 0,00 4.085,75 2.626,10 842,17 0,0807 0,00

22021-01-16 0,00 479.690,18 3.243,58 0,00 4.085,75 2.626,10 842,17 0 6.711,85

32021-02-15 0,00 477.046,42 3.225,92 0,00 4.068,09 2.643,76 842,17 0,0807 0,00

32021-02-15 0,00 477.046,42 3.225,92 0,00 4.068,09 2.643,76 842,17 0 6.711,85

42021-03-17 0,00 474.384,88 3.208,14 0,00 4.050,31 2.661,54 842,17 0,0807 0,00

42021-03-17 0,00 474.384,88 3.208,14 0,00 4.050,31 2.661,54 842,17 0 6.711,85

52021-04-16 0,00 471.705,44 3.190,24 0,00 4.032,41 2.679,44 842,17 0,0807 0,00

52021-04-16 0,00 471.705,44 3.190,24 0,00 4.032,41 2.679,44 842,17 0 6.711,85

62021-05-16 0,00 469.007,98 3.172,22 0,00 4.014,39 2.697,46 842,17 0,0807 0,00

62021-05-16 0,00 469.007,98 3.172,22 0,00 4.014,39 2.697,46 842,17 0 6.711,85

72021-06-15 0,00 466.292,38 3.154,08 0,00 3.996,19 2.715,60 842,11 0,0807 0,00

72021-06-15 0,00 466.292,38 3.154,08 0,00 3.996,19 2.715,60 842,11 0 6.711,79

82021-07-15 0,00 463.558,52 3.135,82 0,00 3.135,82 2.733,86 0,00 0,0807 0,00

82021-07-15 0,00 463.558,52 3.135,82 0,00 3.135,82 2.733,86 0,00 0 5.869,68

92021-08-14 0,00 460.806,27 3.117,43 0,00 3.117,43 2.752,25 0,00 0,0807 0,00

92021-08-14 0,00 460.806,27 3.117,43 0,00 3.117,43 2.752,25 0,00 0 5.869,68

102021-09-13 0,00 458.035,51 3.098,92 0,00 3.098,92 2.770,76 0,00 0,0807 0,00

102021-09-13 0,00 458.035,51 3.098,92 0,00 3.098,92 2.770,76 0,00 0 5.869,68

112021-10-13 0,00 455.246,12 3.080,29 0,00 3.080,29 2.789,39 0,00 0,0807 0,00

112021-10-13 0,00 455.246,12 3.080,29 0,00 3.080,29 2.789,39 0,00 0 5.869,68

122021-11-12 0,00 452.437,97 3.061,53 0,00 3.061,53 2.808,15 0,00 0,0807 0,00

122021-11-12 0,00 452.437,97 3.061,53 0,00 3.061,53 2.808,15 0,00 0 5.869,68
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132021-12-12 0,00 449.610,94 3.042,65 0,00 3.042,65 2.827,03 0,00 0,0807 0,00

132021-12-12 0,00 449.610,94 3.042,65 0,00 3.042,65 2.827,03 0,00 0 5.869,68

142022-01-11 0,00 446.764,89 3.023,63 0,00 3.023,63 2.846,05 0,00 0,0807 0,00

142022-01-11 0,00 446.764,89 3.023,63 0,00 3.023,63 2.846,05 0,00 0 5.869,68

152022-02-10 0,00 443.899,70 3.004,49 0,00 3.004,49 2.865,19 0,00 0,0807 0,00

152022-02-10 0,00 443.899,70 3.004,49 0,00 3.004,49 2.865,19 0,00 0 5.869,68

162022-03-12 0,00 441.015,25 2.985,23 0,00 2.985,23 2.884,45 0,00 0,0807 0,00

162022-03-12 0,00 441.015,25 2.985,23 0,00 2.985,23 2.884,45 0,00 0 5.869,68

172022-04-11 0,00 438.111,40 2.965,83 0,00 2.965,83 2.903,85 0,00 0,0807 0,00

172022-04-11 0,00 438.111,40 2.965,83 0,00 2.965,83 2.903,85 0,00 0 5.869,68

182022-05-11 0,00 435.188,02 2.946,30 0,00 2.946,30 2.923,38 0,00 0,0807 0,00

182022-05-11 0,00 435.188,02 2.946,30 0,00 2.946,30 2.923,38 0,00 0 5.869,68

192022-06-10 0,00 432.244,98 2.926,64 0,00 2.926,64 2.943,04 0,00 0,0807 0,00

192022-06-10 0,00 432.244,98 2.926,64 0,00 2.926,64 2.943,04 0,00 0 5.869,68

202022-07-10 0,00 429.282,15 2.906,85 0,00 2.906,85 2.962,83 0,00 0,0807 0,00

202022-07-10 0,00 429.282,15 2.906,85 0,00 2.906,85 2.962,83 0,00 0 5.869,68

212022-08-09 0,00 426.299,39 2.886,92 0,00 2.886,92 2.982,76 0,00 0,0807 0,00

212022-08-09 0,00 426.299,39 2.886,92 0,00 2.886,92 2.982,76 0,00 0 5.869,68

222022-09-08 0,00 423.296,57 2.866,86 0,00 2.866,86 3.002,82 0,00 0,0807 0,00

222022-09-08 0,00 423.296,57 2.866,86 0,00 2.866,86 3.002,82 0,00 0 5.869,68

232022-10-08 0,00 420.273,56 2.846,67 0,00 2.846,67 3.023,01 0,00 0,0807 0,00

232022-10-08 0,00 420.273,56 2.846,67 0,00 2.846,67 3.023,01 0,00 0 5.869,68

242022-11-07 0,00 417.230,22 2.826,34 0,00 2.826,34 3.043,34 0,00 0,0807 0,00

242022-11-07 0,00 417.230,22 2.826,34 0,00 2.826,34 3.043,34 0,00 0 5.869,68

252022-12-07 0,00 414.166,41 2.805,87 0,00 2.805,87 3.063,81 0,00 0,0807 0,00

252022-12-07 0,00 414.166,41 2.805,87 0,00 2.805,87 3.063,81 0,00 0 5.869,68

262023-01-06 0,00 411.082,00 2.785,27 0,00 2.785,27 3.084,41 0,00 0,0807 0,00

262023-01-06 0,00 411.082,00 2.785,27 0,00 2.785,27 3.084,41 0,00 0 5.869,68

272023-02-05 0,00 407.976,85 2.764,53 0,00 2.764,53 3.105,15 0,00 0,0807 0,00

272023-02-05 0,00 407.976,85 2.764,53 0,00 2.764,53 3.105,15 0,00 0 5.869,68

282023-03-07 0,00 404.850,81 2.743,64 0,00 2.743,64 3.126,04 0,00 0,0807 0,00

282023-03-07 0,00 404.850,81 2.743,64 0,00 2.743,64 3.126,04 0,00 0 5.869,68

292023-04-06 0,00 401.703,75 2.722,62 0,00 2.722,62 3.147,06 0,00 0,0807 0,00

292023-04-06 0,00 401.703,75 2.722,62 0,00 2.722,62 3.147,06 0,00 0 5.869,68

302023-05-06 0,00 398.535,53 2.701,46 0,00 2.701,46 3.168,22 0,00 0,0807 0,00

302023-05-06 0,00 398.535,53 2.701,46 0,00 2.701,46 3.168,22 0,00 0 5.869,68

312023-06-05 0,00 395.346,00 2.680,15 0,00 2.680,15 3.189,53 0,00 0,0807 0,00

312023-06-05 0,00 395.346,00 2.680,15 0,00 2.680,15 3.189,53 0,00 0 5.869,68

322023-07-05 0,00 392.135,02 2.658,70 0,00 2.658,70 3.210,98 0,00 0,0807 0,00
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322023-07-05 0,00 392.135,02 2.658,70 0,00 2.658,70 3.210,98 0,00 0 5.869,68

332023-08-04 0,00 388.902,45 2.637,11 0,00 2.637,11 3.232,57 0,00 0,0807 0,00

332023-08-04 0,00 388.902,45 2.637,11 0,00 2.637,11 3.232,57 0,00 0 5.869,68

342023-09-03 0,00 385.648,14 2.615,37 0,00 2.615,37 3.254,31 0,00 0,0807 0,00

342023-09-03 0,00 385.648,14 2.615,37 0,00 2.615,37 3.254,31 0,00 0 5.869,68

352023-10-03 0,00 382.371,94 2.593,48 0,00 2.593,48 3.276,20 0,00 0,0807 0,00

352023-10-03 0,00 382.371,94 2.593,48 0,00 2.593,48 3.276,20 0,00 0 5.869,68

362023-11-02 0,00 379.073,71 2.571,45 0,00 2.571,45 3.298,23 0,00 0,0807 0,00

362023-11-02 0,00 379.073,71 2.571,45 0,00 2.571,45 3.298,23 0,00 0 5.869,68

372023-12-02 0,00 375.753,30 2.549,27 0,00 2.549,27 3.320,41 0,00 0,0807 0,00

372023-12-02 0,00 375.753,30 2.549,27 0,00 2.549,27 3.320,41 0,00 0 5.869,68

382024-01-01 0,00 372.410,56 2.526,94 0,00 2.526,94 3.342,74 0,00 0,0807 0,00

382024-01-01 0,00 372.410,56 2.526,94 0,00 2.526,94 3.342,74 0,00 0 5.869,68

392024-01-31 0,00 369.045,34 2.504,46 0,00 2.504,46 3.365,22 0,00 0,0807 0,00

392024-01-31 0,00 369.045,34 2.504,46 0,00 2.504,46 3.365,22 0,00 0 5.869,68

402024-03-01 0,00 365.657,49 2.481,83 0,00 2.481,83 3.387,85 0,00 0,0807 0,00

402024-03-01 0,00 365.657,49 2.481,83 0,00 2.481,83 3.387,85 0,00 0 5.869,68

412024-03-31 0,00 362.246,86 2.459,05 0,00 2.459,05 3.410,63 0,00 0,0807 0,00

412024-03-31 0,00 362.246,86 2.459,05 0,00 2.459,05 3.410,63 0,00 0 5.869,68

422024-04-30 0,00 358.813,29 2.436,11 0,00 2.436,11 3.433,57 0,00 0,0807 0,00

422024-04-30 0,00 358.813,29 2.436,11 0,00 2.436,11 3.433,57 0,00 0 5.869,68

432024-05-30 0,00 355.356,63 2.413,02 0,00 2.413,02 3.456,66 0,00 0,0807 0,00

432024-05-30 0,00 355.356,63 2.413,02 0,00 2.413,02 3.456,66 0,00 0 5.869,68

442024-06-29 0,00 351.876,72 2.389,77 0,00 2.389,77 3.479,91 0,00 0,0807 0,00

442024-06-29 0,00 351.876,72 2.389,77 0,00 2.389,77 3.479,91 0,00 0 5.869,68

452024-07-29 0,00 348.373,41 2.366,37 0,00 2.366,37 3.503,31 0,00 0,0807 0,00

452024-07-29 0,00 348.373,41 2.366,37 0,00 2.366,37 3.503,31 0,00 0 5.869,68

462024-08-28 0,00 344.846,53 2.342,81 0,00 2.342,81 3.526,88 0,00 0,0807 0,00

462024-08-28 0,00 344.846,53 2.342,81 0,00 2.342,81 3.526,88 0,00 0 5.869,69

472024-09-27 0,00 341.295,94 2.319,09 0,00 2.319,09 3.550,59 0,00 0,0807 0,00

472024-09-27 0,00 341.295,94 2.319,09 0,00 2.319,09 3.550,59 0,00 0 5.869,68

482024-10-27 0,00 337.721,48 2.295,22 0,00 2.295,22 3.574,46 0,00 0,0807 0,00

482024-10-27 0,00 337.721,48 2.295,22 0,00 2.295,22 3.574,46 0,00 0 5.869,68

492024-11-26 0,00 334.122,97 2.271,18 0,00 2.271,18 3.598,51 0,00 0,0807 0,00

492024-11-26 0,00 334.122,97 2.271,18 0,00 2.271,18 3.598,51 0,00 0 5.869,69

502024-12-26 0,00 330.500,26 2.246,98 0,00 2.246,98 3.622,71 0,00 0,0807 0,00

502024-12-26 0,00 330.500,26 2.246,98 0,00 2.246,98 3.622,71 0,00 0 5.869,69

512025-01-25 0,00 326.853,18 2.222,61 0,00 2.222,61 3.647,08 0,00 0,0807 0,00

512025-01-25 0,00 326.853,18 2.222,61 0,00 2.222,61 3.647,08 0,00 0 5.869,69
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522025-02-24 0,00 323.181,59 2.198,09 0,00 2.198,09 3.671,59 0,00 0,0807 0,00

522025-02-24 0,00 323.181,59 2.198,09 0,00 2.198,09 3.671,59 0,00 0 5.869,68

532025-03-26 0,00 319.485,30 2.173,40 0,00 2.173,40 3.696,29 0,00 0,0807 0,00

532025-03-26 0,00 319.485,30 2.173,40 0,00 2.173,40 3.696,29 0,00 0 5.869,69

542025-04-25 0,00 315.764,15 2.148,54 0,00 2.148,54 3.721,15 0,00 0,0807 0,00

542025-04-25 0,00 315.764,15 2.148,54 0,00 2.148,54 3.721,15 0,00 0 5.869,69

552025-05-25 0,00 312.017,98 2.123,51 0,00 2.123,51 3.746,17 0,00 0,0807 0,00

552025-05-25 0,00 312.017,98 2.123,51 0,00 2.123,51 3.746,17 0,00 0 5.869,68

562025-06-24 0,00 308.246,62 2.098,32 0,00 2.098,32 3.771,36 0,00 0,0807 0,00

562025-06-24 0,00 308.246,62 2.098,32 0,00 2.098,32 3.771,36 0,00 0 5.869,68

572025-07-24 0,00 304.449,89 2.072,96 0,00 2.072,96 3.796,73 0,00 0,0807 0,00

572025-07-24 0,00 304.449,89 2.072,96 0,00 2.072,96 3.796,73 0,00 0 5.869,69

582025-08-23 0,00 300.627,64 2.047,43 0,00 2.047,43 3.822,25 0,00 0,0807 0,00

582025-08-23 0,00 300.627,64 2.047,43 0,00 2.047,43 3.822,25 0,00 0 5.869,68

592025-09-22 0,00 296.779,67 2.021,72 0,00 2.021,72 3.847,97 0,00 0,0807 0,00

592025-09-22 0,00 296.779,67 2.021,72 0,00 2.021,72 3.847,97 0,00 0 5.869,69

602025-10-22 0,00 292.905,82 1.995,84 0,00 1.995,84 3.873,85 0,00 0,0807 0,00

602025-10-22 0,00 292.905,82 1.995,84 0,00 1.995,84 3.873,85 0,00 0 5.869,69

612025-11-21 0,00 289.005,93 1.969,79 0,00 1.969,79 3.899,89 0,00 0,0807 0,00

612025-11-21 0,00 289.005,93 1.969,79 0,00 1.969,79 3.899,89 0,00 0 5.869,68

622025-12-21 0,00 285.079,81 1.943,56 0,00 1.943,56 3.926,12 0,00 0,0807 0,00

622025-12-21 0,00 285.079,81 1.943,56 0,00 1.943,56 3.926,12 0,00 0 5.869,68

632026-01-20 0,00 281.127,29 1.917,16 0,00 1.917,16 3.952,52 0,00 0,0807 0,00

632026-01-20 0,00 281.127,29 1.917,16 0,00 1.917,16 3.952,52 0,00 0 5.869,68

642026-02-19 0,00 277.148,18 1.890,58 0,00 1.890,58 3.979,11 0,00 0,0807 0,00

642026-02-19 0,00 277.148,18 1.890,58 0,00 1.890,58 3.979,11 0,00 0 5.869,69

652026-03-21 0,00 273.142,32 1.863,82 0,00 1.863,82 4.005,86 0,00 0,0807 0,00

652026-03-21 0,00 273.142,32 1.863,82 0,00 1.863,82 4.005,86 0,00 0 5.869,68

662026-04-20 0,00 269.109,52 1.836,88 0,00 1.836,88 4.032,80 0,00 0,0807 0,00

662026-04-20 0,00 269.109,52 1.836,88 0,00 1.836,88 4.032,80 0,00 0 5.869,68

672026-05-20 0,00 265.049,59 1.809,76 0,00 1.809,76 4.059,93 0,00 0,0807 0,00

672026-05-20 0,00 265.049,59 1.809,76 0,00 1.809,76 4.059,93 0,00 0 5.869,69

682026-06-19 0,00 260.962,37 1.782,46 0,00 1.782,46 4.087,22 0,00 0,0807 0,00

682026-06-19 0,00 260.962,37 1.782,46 0,00 1.782,46 4.087,22 0,00 0 5.869,68

692026-07-19 0,00 256.847,65 1.754,97 0,00 1.754,97 4.114,72 0,00 0,0807 0,00

692026-07-19 0,00 256.847,65 1.754,97 0,00 1.754,97 4.114,72 0,00 0 5.869,69

702026-08-18 0,00 252.705,27 1.727,30 0,00 1.727,30 4.142,38 0,00 0,0807 0,00

702026-08-18 0,00 252.705,27 1.727,30 0,00 1.727,30 4.142,38 0,00 0 5.869,68

712026-09-17 0,00 248.535,03 1.699,44 0,00 1.699,44 4.170,24 0,00 0,0807 0,00
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712026-09-17 0,00 248.535,03 1.699,44 0,00 1.699,44 4.170,24 0,00 0 5.869,68

722026-10-17 0,00 244.336,74 1.671,40 0,00 1.671,40 4.198,29 0,00 0,0807 0,00

722026-10-17 0,00 244.336,74 1.671,40 0,00 1.671,40 4.198,29 0,00 0 5.869,69

732026-11-16 0,00 240.110,22 1.643,16 0,00 1.643,16 4.226,52 0,00 0,0807 0,00

732026-11-16 0,00 240.110,22 1.643,16 0,00 1.643,16 4.226,52 0,00 0 5.869,68

742026-12-16 0,00 235.855,28 1.614,74 0,00 1.614,74 4.254,94 0,00 0,0807 0,00

742026-12-16 0,00 235.855,28 1.614,74 0,00 1.614,74 4.254,94 0,00 0 5.869,68

752027-01-15 0,00 231.571,72 1.586,13 0,00 1.586,13 4.283,56 0,00 0,0807 0,00

752027-01-15 0,00 231.571,72 1.586,13 0,00 1.586,13 4.283,56 0,00 0 5.869,69

762027-02-14 0,00 227.259,36 1.557,32 0,00 1.557,32 4.312,36 0,00 0,0807 0,00

762027-02-14 0,00 227.259,36 1.557,32 0,00 1.557,32 4.312,36 0,00 0 5.869,68

772027-03-16 0,00 222.917,99 1.528,32 0,00 1.528,32 4.341,37 0,00 0,0807 0,00

772027-03-16 0,00 222.917,99 1.528,32 0,00 1.528,32 4.341,37 0,00 0 5.869,69

782027-04-15 0,00 218.547,42 1.499,12 0,00 1.499,12 4.370,57 0,00 0,0807 0,00

782027-04-15 0,00 218.547,42 1.499,12 0,00 1.499,12 4.370,57 0,00 0 5.869,69

792027-05-15 0,00 214.147,47 1.469,73 0,00 1.469,73 4.399,95 0,00 0,0807 0,00

792027-05-15 0,00 214.147,47 1.469,73 0,00 1.469,73 4.399,95 0,00 0 5.869,68

802027-06-14 0,00 209.717,93 1.440,14 0,00 1.440,14 4.429,54 0,00 0,0807 0,00

802027-06-14 0,00 209.717,93 1.440,14 0,00 1.440,14 4.429,54 0,00 0 5.869,68

812027-07-14 0,00 205.258,60 1.410,35 0,00 1.410,35 4.459,33 0,00 0,0807 0,00

812027-07-14 0,00 205.258,60 1.410,35 0,00 1.410,35 4.459,33 0,00 0 5.869,68

822027-08-13 0,00 200.769,27 1.380,36 0,00 1.380,36 4.489,33 0,00 0,0807 0,00

822027-08-13 0,00 200.769,27 1.380,36 0,00 1.380,36 4.489,33 0,00 0 5.869,69

832027-09-12 0,00 196.249,76 1.350,17 0,00 1.350,17 4.519,51 0,00 0,0807 0,00

832027-09-12 0,00 196.249,76 1.350,17 0,00 1.350,17 4.519,51 0,00 0 5.869,68

842027-10-12 0,00 191.699,86 1.319,78 0,00 1.319,78 4.549,90 0,00 0,0807 0,00

842027-10-12 0,00 191.699,86 1.319,78 0,00 1.319,78 4.549,90 0,00 0 5.869,68

852027-11-11 0,00 187.119,36 1.289,18 0,00 1.289,18 4.580,50 0,00 0,0807 0,00

852027-11-11 0,00 187.119,36 1.289,18 0,00 1.289,18 4.580,50 0,00 0 5.869,68

862027-12-11 0,00 182.508,05 1.258,38 0,00 1.258,38 4.611,31 0,00 0,0807 0,00

862027-12-11 0,00 182.508,05 1.258,38 0,00 1.258,38 4.611,31 0,00 0 5.869,69

872028-01-10 0,00 177.865,74 1.227,37 0,00 1.227,37 4.642,31 0,00 0,0807 0,00

872028-01-10 0,00 177.865,74 1.227,37 0,00 1.227,37 4.642,31 0,00 0 5.869,68

882028-02-09 0,00 173.192,20 1.196,15 0,00 1.196,15 4.673,54 0,00 0,0807 0,00

882028-02-09 0,00 173.192,20 1.196,15 0,00 1.196,15 4.673,54 0,00 0 5.869,69

892028-03-10 0,00 168.487,23 1.164,72 0,00 1.164,72 4.704,97 0,00 0,0807 0,00

892028-03-10 0,00 168.487,23 1.164,72 0,00 1.164,72 4.704,97 0,00 0 5.869,69

902028-04-09 0,00 163.750,62 1.133,08 0,00 1.133,08 4.736,61 0,00 0,0807 0,00

902028-04-09 0,00 163.750,62 1.133,08 0,00 1.133,08 4.736,61 0,00 0 5.869,69
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912028-05-09 0,00 158.982,15 1.101,22 0,00 1.101,22 4.768,47 0,00 0,0807 0,00

912028-05-09 0,00 158.982,15 1.101,22 0,00 1.101,22 4.768,47 0,00 0 5.869,69

922028-06-08 0,00 154.181,62 1.069,15 0,00 1.069,15 4.800,53 0,00 0,0807 0,00

922028-06-08 0,00 154.181,62 1.069,15 0,00 1.069,15 4.800,53 0,00 0 5.869,68

932028-07-08 0,00 149.348,81 1.036,87 0,00 1.036,87 4.832,81 0,00 0,0807 0,00

932028-07-08 0,00 149.348,81 1.036,87 0,00 1.036,87 4.832,81 0,00 0 5.869,68

942028-08-07 0,00 144.483,50 1.004,37 0,00 1.004,37 4.865,31 0,00 0,0807 0,00

942028-08-07 0,00 144.483,50 1.004,37 0,00 1.004,37 4.865,31 0,00 0 5.869,68

952028-09-06 0,00 139.585,46 971,65 0,00 971,65 4.898,04 0,00 0,0807 0,00

952028-09-06 0,00 139.585,46 971,65 0,00 971,65 4.898,04 0,00 0 5.869,69

962028-10-06 0,00 134.654,49 938,71 0,00 938,71 4.930,97 0,00 0,0807 0,00

962028-10-06 0,00 134.654,49 938,71 0,00 938,71 4.930,97 0,00 0 5.869,68

972028-11-05 0,00 129.690,36 905,55 0,00 905,55 4.964,13 0,00 0,0807 0,00

972028-11-05 0,00 129.690,36 905,55 0,00 905,55 4.964,13 0,00 0 5.869,68

982028-12-05 0,00 124.692,84 872,17 0,00 872,17 4.997,52 0,00 0,0807 0,00

982028-12-05 0,00 124.692,84 872,17 0,00 872,17 4.997,52 0,00 0 5.869,69

992029-01-04 0,00 119.661,72 838,56 0,00 838,56 5.031,12 0,00 0,0807 0,00

992029-01-04 0,00 119.661,72 838,56 0,00 838,56 5.031,12 0,00 0 5.869,68

1002029-02-03 0,00 114.596,76 804,73 0,00 804,73 5.064,96 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1002029-02-03 0,00 114.596,76 804,73 0,00 804,73 5.064,96 0,00 0 5.869,69

1012029-03-05 0,00 109.497,73 770,66 0,00 770,66 5.099,03 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1012029-03-05 0,00 109.497,73 770,66 0,00 770,66 5.099,03 0,00 0 5.869,69

1022029-04-04 0,00 104.364,42 736,37 0,00 736,37 5.133,31 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1022029-04-04 0,00 104.364,42 736,37 0,00 736,37 5.133,31 0,00 0 5.869,68

1032029-05-04 0,00 99.196,59 701,85 0,00 701,85 5.167,83 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1032029-05-04 0,00 99.196,59 701,85 0,00 701,85 5.167,83 0,00 0 5.869,68

1042029-06-03 0,00 93.994,00 667,10 0,00 667,10 5.202,59 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1042029-06-03 0,00 93.994,00 667,10 0,00 667,10 5.202,59 0,00 0 5.869,69

1052029-07-03 0,00 88.756,42 632,11 0,00 632,11 5.237,58 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1052029-07-03 0,00 88.756,42 632,11 0,00 632,11 5.237,58 0,00 0 5.869,69

1062029-08-02 0,00 83.483,63 596,89 0,00 596,89 5.272,79 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1062029-08-02 0,00 83.483,63 596,89 0,00 596,89 5.272,79 0,00 0 5.869,68

1072029-09-01 0,00 78.175,37 561,43 0,00 561,43 5.308,26 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1072029-09-01 0,00 78.175,37 561,43 0,00 561,43 5.308,26 0,00 0 5.869,69

1082029-10-01 0,00 72.831,41 525,73 0,00 525,73 5.343,96 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1082029-10-01 0,00 72.831,41 525,73 0,00 525,73 5.343,96 0,00 0 5.869,69

1092029-10-31 0,00 67.451,52 489,79 0,00 489,79 5.379,89 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1092029-10-31 0,00 67.451,52 489,79 0,00 489,79 5.379,89 0,00 0 5.869,68

1102029-11-30 0,00 62.035,44 453,61 0,00 453,61 5.416,08 0,00 0,0807 0,00
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1102029-11-30 0,00 62.035,44 453,61 0,00 453,61 5.416,08 0,00 0 5.869,69

1112029-12-30 0,00 56.582,95 417,19 0,00 417,19 5.452,49 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1112029-12-30 0,00 56.582,95 417,19 0,00 417,19 5.452,49 0,00 0 5.869,68

1122030-01-29 0,00 51.093,78 380,52 0,00 380,52 5.489,17 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1122030-01-29 0,00 51.093,78 380,52 0,00 380,52 5.489,17 0,00 0 5.869,69

1132030-02-28 0,00 45.567,71 343,61 0,00 343,61 5.526,07 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1132030-02-28 0,00 45.567,71 343,61 0,00 343,61 5.526,07 0,00 0 5.869,68

1142030-03-30 0,00 40.004,46 306,44 0,00 306,44 5.563,25 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1142030-03-30 0,00 40.004,46 306,44 0,00 306,44 5.563,25 0,00 0 5.869,69

1152030-04-29 0,00 34.403,81 269,03 0,00 269,03 5.600,65 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1152030-04-29 0,00 34.403,81 269,03 0,00 269,03 5.600,65 0,00 0 5.869,68

1162030-05-29 0,00 28.765,49 231,37 0,00 231,37 5.638,32 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1162030-05-29 0,00 28.765,49 231,37 0,00 231,37 5.638,32 0,00 0 5.869,69

1172030-06-28 0,00 23.089,25 193,45 0,00 193,45 5.676,24 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1172030-06-28 0,00 23.089,25 193,45 0,00 193,45 5.676,24 0,00 0 5.869,69

1182030-07-28 0,00 17.374,85 155,28 0,00 155,28 5.714,40 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1182030-07-28 0,00 17.374,85 155,28 0,00 155,28 5.714,40 0,00 0 5.869,68

1192030-08-27 0,00 11.622,01 116,85 0,00 116,85 5.752,84 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1192030-08-27 0,00 11.622,01 116,85 0,00 116,85 5.752,84 0,00 0 5.869,69

1202030-09-26 0,00 5.830,48 78,16 0,00 78,16 5.791,53 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1202030-09-26 0,00 5.830,48 78,16 0,00 78,16 5.791,53 0,00 0 5.869,69

1212030-10-26 0,00 0,00 39,21 0,00 39,21 5.830,48 0,00 0,0807 0,00

1212030-10-26 0,00 0,00 39,21 0,00 39,21 5.830,48 0,00 0 5.869,69
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